Таблиця 2.2

Аналіз структури основних фондів, тис. грн.

Види основних

фондів
Роки
Відхилення


1999
2000
2001
від 1999 року
від 2000 року


первісна вартість
залишкова вартість
знос
первісна вартість
залишкова вартість
знос
первісна вартість
залишкова вартість
знос
тис. грн.
%
тис. грн.
%

1. Будинки, споруди та передавальні пристрої
930,0
451,0
479,0
962,1
576,9
385,2
776,0
445,0
331,0
125,9
27,9
-131,9
-22,9

2. Машини та обладнання
126,0
86,3
39,7
197,0
43,0
154,0
230,0
138,0
92,0
-43,3
-50,2
95,0
220,9

3.Транспортні засоби
49,0
10,0
39,0
37,0
8,1
28,9
40,0
21,5
18,5
-1,9
-19,0
13,4
165,4

Разом
1105,0
547,3
557,7
1196,1
628,0
568,1
1046,0
604,5
441,5
80,7
14,7
-23,5
-3,7

